MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 381S4-G
Now available in AH735 grade along
with additional AH715 grade inserts
Expansion 4
2 TUNGMEISTER
New
New

VEE**-04.. . ,  VED**-04.. .
CRKS
D
C
e8
APMX
LF
RE
D
C
S
FM
S
AH715 AH725 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE CRKS LF
VEE060L05.0R00-04S05   4 45° 6 7.7 5 - S05 10 KEYV-S05 7
VEE160L12.0R00-04S10   4 45° 16 15.3 24 - S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28
VED160L12.0R05-04S10   4 30° 16 15.3 24 0.5 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28
1 = 2 = 3 = 4
D
C

C
DC
SF
M
S
APMX
1° 2°
3°
4°5°
6°
RE LF
CRKS
VEH.. .
VFM.. .
AH715 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE CRKS LF
VEH080L12.0R05I04S05  4 41° - 45° 8 7.7 12 0.5 S05 18 KEYV-S05 7
VEH080L12.0R10I04S05  4 41° - 45° 8 7.7 12 1.0 S05 18 KEYV-S05 7
VEH100L15.0R05I04S06  4 41° - 45° 10 9.7 15 0.5 S06 22 KEYV-S06 10
VEH100L15.0R10I04S06  4 41° - 45° 10 9.7 15 1.0 S06 22 KEYV-S06 10
VEH120L18.0R05I04S08  4 41° - 45° 12 11.7 18 0.5 S08 27 KEYV-S08 15
VEH120L18.0R10I04S08  4 41° - 45° 12 11.7 18 1.0 S08 27 KEYV-S08 15
VEH160L24.0R05I04S10  4 41° - 45° 16 15.3 24 0.5 S10 33.5 KEYV-S10 28
VEH160L24.0R10I04S10  4 41° - 45° 16 15.3 24 1.0 S10 33.5 KEYV-S10 28
VEH200L30.0R05I04S12  4 41° - 45° 20 18.45 30 0.5 S12 41 KEYV-S12 28
VEH200L30.0R10I04S12  4 41° - 45° 20 18.45 30 1.0 S12 41 KEYV-S12 28
AH715 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE CRKS LF
VFM120L03.6R02I06S05  6 10° 12 7.7 3.6 0.2 S05 4.4 KEYV-T20 7
VFM160L04.8R04I06S06  6 10° 16 9.7 4.8 0.4 S06 5.6 KEYV-T25 10
VFM200L06.0R04I06S08  6 10° 20 11.7 6 0.4 S08 7 KEYV-T40L 15

CRKS
1 = 2
D
C
S
FM
S
D
C
e8
LF
APMX
1 2
2 1RE, CHW
AH715 AH725 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE CHW CRKS LF
VEE160L12.0C60I04S10   4 38° 16 15.3 12 - 0.6 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28
VEE**I . . .
VEE**R.. .
LF
APMX
CRKS
D
C
e9
D
C
S
FM
S
CHW
AH715 AH725 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX CHW CRKS LF RMPX
VEE120L09.0C35R04S08   4 45° 12 11.7 9 0.35 S08 16.5 90° KEYV-S08 15
VEE160L12.0C40R05S10   4 45° 16 15.3 12 0.6 S10 20.5 7° KEYV-S10 28
LF
CRKS
D
C

APMX
CRKS
D
C
SF
M
S
RE
PRFRAD
PR
FA
VBO**S.. .
VBN.. .
VBO**L.. .
AH715 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE PRFRAD PRFA CRKS LF
VBO100L08.0R250-4S06  4 30° 10 9.7 8 0.8 25 70.8° S06 13 KEYV-S06 10
VBO120L09.0R300-4S08  4 30° 12 11.7 9 1.2 30 71.6° S08 16.5 KEYV-S08 15
VBO160L13.0R400-4S10  4 30° 16 15.3 13 1.6 40 70.3° S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28
AH715 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE PRFRAD PRFA CRKS LF
VBN100L13.0R450-6S06  6 35° 10 9.7 13 1.5 45 15.1° S06 22 KEYV-S06 10
VBN120L15.0R500-6S08  6 35° 12 11.7 15 2 50 15.1° S08 27 KEYV-S08 15
VBN160L18.0R600-6S10  6 35° 16 15.3 18 2 60 15.1° S10 33.5 KEYV-S10 28
AH715 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE PRFRAD PRFA CRKS LF
VBO100L15.0R850-5S06  5 30° 10 9.7 15 2 85 27.3° S06 22 KEYV-S06 10
VBO120L19.0R800-5S08  5 30° 12 11.7 19 2 80 29.3° S08 27 KEYV-S08 15
VBO160L25.0R750-5S10  5 30° 16 15.3 25 3 75 26.7° S10 33.5 KEYV-S10 28
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
APMX = Max. depth of cut
CRKS = Connection screw size
APMX = Max. depth of cut